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Please contact Security at
403-320-3206 if you have
any questions.

� Main Entrance:
  Open 06:00 to 22:00 hours
� Technology Building Entrance:
  Open TBD
� Founder Square Entrance:
  Open TBD
� TTIF Building Entrance:
  Open TBD
� Cousins Building Entrance:
  Open TBD
� IB Building Entrance:
  Open TBD
� Wellness Services Entrance:

Open 08:00 to 16:00 hours
� PE Building Entrance:
  By appointment Only
� Testing Services Entrance:
  By appointment Only
� Garden Court Restaurant:
  By Appointment Only

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

7

Effective Sept 8th please proceed to one
of the following controlled entrances
identified below to access the college.

Before this date only the Main Entrance
will be accessible.
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PREMIUM STAFF PARKING

STAFF/STUDENT PARKING

STUDENT PARKING

STAFF PARKING

FOR MORE PARKING 
INFORMATION, SCAN 
THE QR CODE.


